SOOLT-1000LT AQUA BOYLER TEK SERP.

(09010508-09010509)




Mannbie o 3anuactax (27). Uzpeaue - 100020663, UBT 800

boiinepa (8 6ap)

Mosnuwst Ha | ApTukyn AHIIHCKOE HaMEHOBaHNe Pycckoe HarMeHOBaHue PekomMeHI0BaHHasI
yepTexe PO3HUYHAS LIEHA B Y.€.
1 6302211267 PLASTIC TOP COVER Kpbiiika BepxHsis miactukosas s | 117.89
800-1000LT 6oitepa 800-1000
2 599120001 BOLT DIN 933 M8+*20 8.8 ZN Bont M8x20 0.2
3 599340057 WASHER 2x10.5x21 [aii6a 2x10.5x21 0.1
4 599300001 NUT M8 TI'aitka M8 0.04
5 6303430003 ANODE PLASTIC WASHER Iaii6a miacrukoBas (4.5x8.5x17) 0.38
(4.5x8.5x17)
6 6303131041 FLANGE COVER 1 172 Kpsimka ¢uanma 1 1/2 25.13
(PERFORATED) (TlepcopupoBanHast)
7 6304210012 FLANGE SEALING 1 1/2 Viuoraenue duana 1 1/2 2.44
(PERFORATED) (nepcopupoBaHHOE)
8 6303430001 ANODE SEALING 3x8x26 K60 VmnotHenue aHoza 3x8x26 0.04
9 6303410007 ANODE ROD @33X1040 Anon ©33X1040 114.44
10 6302130018 LABEL PANEL IManens nekopaTuBHAs 72
11 6306410009 THERMOMETER Tepmomerp 37.59
12 300031502 800 LT COVER-WHITE O6ymioBKa MArkas Genmas s 746.85
6oitnepa 800 1
13 6302130025 SERVICE COVER DN100 Kpsimka miacTukosast ¢uiaHma 8.18
DN100
14 599400058 BLIND TAP 2 Barmymka Hp 2 9.21
15 599120023 BOLT DIN 933 M1240 8.8 ZN Bonr M12X40 0.74
16 6303131040 FLANGE COVER DN 250 Kpsika ¢uania DN 250 123.07
17 6304210011 FLANGE SEALING DN 250 Viutornenue duania DN 250 17.75
18 599300008 NUT M12 Taitka M12 0.2
19 6302510040 1 PIPE ROSETTE RED Haknanka TpyOHast 1kpacHas 0.81
20 6302510034 3/4 PIPE ROSETTE BLACK Haknanka tpyOHast 3/4 yepHast 0.69
21 6302510046 1 SOCKET PIPE ROSETTE RED Haknanka TpyOHast 1kpacHas 0.69
22 6302510047 1 SOCKET PIPE ROSETTE BLUE | Haknaaka tpyOnas 1 romyGast 0.69
23 6302510041 1 PIPE ROSETTE BLUE Haknanka tpyOHast 1 romy6as 0.81
24 6304210013 FLANGE SEALING1 1/2 ViuorHenue duana 1 1/2 2.44
25 6303131043 FLANGE COVER 1 1/2 Kpsika ¢uanma 1 1/2 5.17
(PERFORATED)
26 6303410006 ANODE ROD (32X520 Anon 932X520 57.56
999 6306103015 SAFETY VALVE 8 bar Kianan npeoxpaHuTeIbHbli 16.74



http://www.tcpdf.org

